Z2G48.6 Pittsboro Gravel Ride
At TurnGo On

0
0.2
0.5
55
6.5
7.6
8.2
11.2

115
14.2

16.9
17.4

18.9
20

21.4
22.7
23.4
25.3
27.1
27.7
28.1
31.2
35.5
38.5
40.6
41.5
42.1
43

47.9
48.3

- O or X3

A 0

o -

- rrr DOV AOFC 0VC VOO C D

0.2
0.3
5
1
11
0.7
3
0.3

2.7
2.7

0.5
15

11
1.4
1.3
0.7
1.9
1.8
0.6
0.4
3.2
4.3
3

2.1
0.9
0.6
0.8
5

0.4
0.3

Begin Ride

Old Goldston Rd
Alston Chapel Road
Alex Cockman Road
Elmer Keck Road
Hadley Mill Road
Jay Shambley Road
Pleasant Hill Church
Road

Carolina Hill Road
Rives Chapel Church
Road

US 64

Mount Vernon Hickory
Mountain Road
Harold Hackney Road
Bowers Store Road
Perry Graveyard Road
Clark Self Road
Laura Johnson Road
Hillside Dairy Road
Buckner Clark Road
US 64

Hadley Mill Road
State Road 1506
Jay Shambley Road
Hadley Mill Road
State Road 1506

NC 902

Alex Cockman Road
Alston Chapel Road
Old Goldston Road
NC 87, NC 902

End of Ride

ZG48.6 Pittsboro Gravel Ride
At TurnGo On

0
0.2
0.5
5.5
6.5
7.6
8.2
11.2

115
14.2

16.9
17.4

18.9
20

21.4
22.7
23.4
25.3
27.1
27.7
28.1
31.2
35.5
38.5
40.6
41.5
42.1
43

47.9
48.3

rr- xOyr or X0

A 0

X

A yrrrC DOV AOFC 0 D00 3D

0.2
0.3
5
1
11
0.7
3
0.3

2.7
2.7

0.5
15

11
14
13
0.7
1.9
1.8
0.6
0.4
3.2
4.3
3

2.1
0.9
0.6
0.8
5

0.4
0.3

Begin Ride

Old Goldston Rd
Alston Chapel Road
Alex Cockman Road
Elmer Keck Road
Hadley Mill Road
Jay Shambley Road
Pleasant Hill Church
Road

Carolina Hill Road
Rives Chapel Church
Road

UsS 64

Mount Vernon Hickory
Mountain Road
Harold Hackney Road
Bowers Store Road
Perry Graveyard Road
Clark Self Road
Laura Johnson Road
Hillside Dairy Road
Buckner Clark Road
Us 64

Hadley Mill Road
State Road 1506
Jay Shambley Road
Hadley Mill Road
State Road 1506

NC 902

Alex Cockman Road
Alston Chapel Road
Old Goldston Road
NC 87, NC 902

End of Ride



