ZG48.6 Pittsboro Gravel Ride At TurnGo On

At lurnGo			On
0		0.2	Begin Ride
0.2	R	0.3	Old Goldston Rd
0.5	L	5	Alston Chapel Road
5.5	R	1	Alex Cockman Road
6.5	L	1.1	Elmer Keck Road
7.6	R	0.7	Hadley Mill Road
8.2	L	3	Jay Shambley Road
11.2	L	0.3	Pleasant Hill Church Road
11.5	R	2.7	Carolina Hill Road
14.2	R	2.7	Rives Chapel Church
			Road
16.9	L	0.5	US 64
17.4	R	1.5	Mount Vernon Hickory
			Mountain Road
18.9	R	1.1	Harold Hackney Road
20	L	1.4	Bowers Store Road
21.4	R	1.3	Perry Graveyard Road
22.7	R	0.7	Clark Self Road
23.4	R	1.9	Laura Johnson Road
25.3	L	1.8	Hillside Dairy Road
27.1	R	0.6	Buckner Clark Road
27.7	L	0.4	US 64
28.1	R	3.2	Hadley Mill Road
31.2	R	4.3	State Road 1506
35.5	R	3	Jay Shambley Road
38.5	R	2.1	Hadley Mill Road
40.6	L	0.9	State Road 1506
41.5	L	0.6	NC 902
42.1	L	0.8	Alex Cockman Road
43	R	5	Alston Chapel Road
47.9	L	0.4	Old Goldston Road
48.3	R	0.3	NC 87, NC 902
			End of Ride

ZG48.6 Pittsboro Gravel Ride At TurnGo On

At TurnGo			On
0		0.2	Begin Ride
0.2	R	0.3	Old Goldston Rd
0.5	L	5	Alston Chapel Road
5.5	R	1	Alex Cockman Road
6.5	L	1.1	Elmer Keck Road
7.6	R		Hadley Mill Road
8.2	L	3	Jay Shambley Road
11.2	L	0.3	Pleasant Hill Church Road
11.5	R	2.7	Carolina Hill Road
14.2	R	2.7	Rives Chapel Church
			Road
16.9	L	0.5	US 64
17.4	R	1.5	Mount Vernon Hickory
			Mountain Road
18.9	R		Harold Hackney Road
20	L	1.4	Bowers Store Road
21.4	R	1.3	Perry Graveyard Road
22.7		-	Clark Self Road
23.4		-	Laura Johnson Road
25.3		1.8	Hillside Dairy Road
27.1			Buckner Clark Road
27.7	L		US 64
	R		Hadley Mill Road
31.2			State Road 1506
35.5			Jay Shambley Road
38.5			Hadley Mill Road
40.6		0.9	State Road 1506
41.5	L	0.6	NC 902
	L		Alex Cockman Road
	R	5	Alston Chapel Road
47.9		0.4	Old Goldston Road
48.3	R	0.3	NC 87, NC 902
			End of Ride